February 20, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2455

- Page 1, line 21, replace the first "two" with "up to four", replace "of the senate and two" with ", consisting of the tax commissioner or designee and up to three", and replace "of the house of" with ", at least two of whom must be members of the legislative assembly, to be"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "representatives,"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "to" with "may", replace "The" with "Upon prior approval of the agreement by the legislative assembly, the", and replace "shall" with "may"

Renumber accordingly